
Poussins Benjamins
100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

100 4N

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

100 4N

1500 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

800 NL

GUENEUGUES  Inès
TOUYA  Alexandre

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
GIRAL  Benjamin

LEAL  Mélissa
GIRAL  Benjamin

LEAL  Mélissa
NARDIN  Charles

LEAL  Mélissa
MORISSET  Guillaume

DEPART  Mathilde
NARDIN  Charles

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
GIRAL  Benjamin

VERNAY  Julie
MORISSET  Guillaume

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
NARDIN  Charles

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
LEAL  Mélissa
GIRAL  Benjamin

LEAL  Mélissa

GUENEUGUES  Inès
POILLONG  Maxime

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
MORISSET  Guillaume

VERNAY  Julie
MORISSET  Guillaume

LEAL  Mélissa
MORISSET  Guillaume

LEAL  Mélissa
MORISSET  Guillaume

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
MORISSET  Guillaume

VERNAY  Julie
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
MORISSET  Guillaume

VERNAY  Julie
JACQUELIN  Florian

BOURBON  Yoann

LEAL  Mélissa
BARUTON  Marc

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

MITTEAU  Léa
LACOURCELLE  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
MORISSET  Guillaume

LEAL  Mélissa
POILLONG  Maxime

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

VERNAY  Julie
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
MORISSET  Guillaume

01'38"18
01'48"03

01'30"12
01'33"64

01'20"45
01'22"08

01'41"72
01'44"24

01'30"04
01'31"69

03'58"33
03'47"84

03'25"78
03'30"25

03'09"37
03'09"40

03'12"13
03'19"00

06'11"26
06'11"26
06'09"73

07'07"75

00'43"83
00'48"28

00'41"82
00'39"61

00'35"90
00'34"31

00'41"27
00'40"88

01'29"48
01'23"81

01'21"35
01'09"38

01'08"61
01'01"41

01'18"84
01'13"39

01'22"12
01'19"75

21'44"38

03'11"36
03'21"27

02'44"13
02'46"47

02'32"09
02'31"90

03'39"34
03'36"31

02'44"97
02'40"67

05'09"47
05'11"66

06'06"54
06'01"87

00'41"56
00'41"37

00'35"70
00'32"22

00'30"73
00'30"40

00'36"57
00'33"48

10'27"98
11'44"76

16/05/09
16/04/05

29/04/06
29/04/06

16/04/05
29/04/06

26/03/05
13/11/10

16/04/05
06/06/09

28/01/06
12/06/10

28/01/06
28/01/06

29/11/03
01/02/09

18/03/06
29/05/11

18/03/06
19/03/05
18/03/06

23/01/05

20/06/09
22/03/09

07/01/06
06/06/09

18/10/03
20/06/09

16/04/05
20/06/09

02/06/07
04/06/11

07/06/08
02/07/11

25/03/06
04/06/11

28/04/07
04/06/11

11/03/06
07/02/04

16/11/02

02/06/07
22/01/05

02/06/07
12/06/11

02/06/07
24/04/04

13/11/10
13/11/10

17/03/07
14/05/11

02/06/07
20/05/04

26/11/06
29/01/11

20/05/07
26/02/11

20/05/07
26/03/11

17/03/07
20/05/04

27/11/05
26/03/11

17/03/07
29/01/11

Meilleures performances réalisées au club
26/10/02Temps enregistrés depuis le 

Imprimé le 26 Décembre 2014

en bassin de 25



Minimes Cadets
100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

100 4N

1500 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

800 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

100 4N

1500 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

800 NL

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
BOURBON  Yoann

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
DEPART  Clément

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
MORISSET  Guillaume

VASSAUX  Laura
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
BOURBON  Emmanuel

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
DARTIAL  Yannick

POILLONG  Maureen
BOURBON  Emmanuel

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
BOURBON  Emmanuel

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
MORISSET  Guillaume

01'28"33
01'19"09

01'08"68
01'09"38

01'01"97
00'59"32

01'10"31
01'05"13

01'15"77
01'07"06

19'42"48
21'44"38

03'06"60
02'51"33

02'26"49
02'39"08

02'16"32
02'12"63

02'32"81
02'32"85

02'30"26
02'27"42

04'37"82
05'09"03

05'23"81
05'12"75

00'38"79
00'35"30

00'32"04
00'32"22

00'28"37
00'27"23

00'30"43
00'29"75

09'48"98
11'44"76

01'26"02
01'19"09

01'02"97
01'09"38

00'58"65
00'57"87

01'07"28
01'03"81

01'07"07
01'07"06

19'42"48
20'00"71

03'06"60
02'51"33

02'14"76
02'36"57

02'16"32
02'10"36

02'29"33
02'28"39

02'25"03
02'25"25

04'37"82
04'51"44

05'03"61
05'07"76

00'38"79
00'35"19

00'29"58
00'32"22

00'27"08
00'26"86

00'30"22
00'28"80

09'47"28
11'44"76

15/11/08
17/01/10

07/12/08
02/07/11

07/12/08
25/02/06

16/11/08
25/02/06

16/11/08
11/03/06

17/01/09
16/11/02

16/11/08
12/12/09

06/12/08
20/04/08

06/12/08
27/03/05

21/12/08
03/12/05

14/06/09
18/12/05

07/12/08
27/03/05

21/12/08
18/12/05

20/06/09
13/12/09

06/12/08
26/03/11

06/12/08
22/01/06

20/06/09
09/04/06

21/12/08
29/01/11

06/05/07
17/01/10

17/12/10
02/07/11

17/12/10
27/01/08

06/12/09
27/05/07

03/12/10
11/03/06

17/01/09
25/01/03

16/11/08
12/12/09

17/12/10
11/04/04

06/12/08
24/11/02

13/12/09
17/12/06

03/12/10
17/12/06

07/12/08
29/03/03

13/11/10
17/12/06

20/06/09
05/03/11

17/12/10
26/03/11

17/12/10
03/02/08

11/12/09
03/02/08

06/12/09
29/01/11

Meilleures performances réalisées au club
26/10/02Temps enregistrés depuis le 
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en bassin de 25



Juniors et +
100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

100 4N

1500 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

800 NL

VASSAUX  Laura
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
BOURBON  Emmanuel

VASSAUX  Laura
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
DARTIAL  Yannick

POILLONG  Maureen
BOURBON  Emmanuel

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
BOURBON  Emmanuel

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
LALANNE  Alban

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
CROSIO  Laurent

01'25"86
01'19"09

01'02"97
01'09"38

00'58"65
00'57"87

01'07"28
01'03"20

01'07"07
01'06"84

19'42"48
20'00"71

03'04"69
02'51"33

02'14"76
02'36"57

02'16"32
02'10"36

02'29"33
02'25"48

02'25"03
02'25"25

04'37"82
04'51"44

05'03"61
05'07"76

00'38"79
00'33"51

00'29"58
00'32"22

00'27"08
00'26"59

00'30"22
00'28"54

09'47"28
11'36"70

08/12/07
17/01/10

17/12/10
02/07/11

17/12/10
27/01/08

06/12/09
09/12/07

03/12/10
16/11/08

17/01/09
25/01/03

09/12/07
12/12/09

17/12/10
11/04/04

06/12/08
24/11/02

13/12/09
08/12/07

03/12/10
17/12/06

07/12/08
29/03/03

13/11/10
17/12/06

20/06/09
28/11/09

17/12/10
26/03/11

17/12/10
15/11/08

11/12/09
15/11/08

06/12/09
28/01/06

Meilleures performances réalisées au club
26/10/02Temps enregistrés depuis le 
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en bassin de 25



Poussins Benjamins
100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

200 4N

400 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

1500 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

800 NL

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
GIRAL  Thomas

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
GIRAL  Benjamin

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
GIRAL  Benjamin

TESSARIOL  Lisa
NARDIN  Charles

TESSARIOL  Lisa
NARDIN  Charles

TENADET  Juliette
CLARTE  Thomas

TENADET  Juliette
MORISSET  Guillaume

TESSARIOL  Lisa
NARDIN  Charles

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
GIRAL  Benjamin

LEAL  Mélissa
POILLONG  Maxime

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

VERNAY  Julie
MORISSET  Guillaume

VERNAY  Julie
JACQUELIN  Florian

DUVERLY  Nelson

LEAL  Mélissa
POILLONG  Maxime

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
MORISSET  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
LACOURCELLE  Guillaume

MITTEAU  Léa

LEAL  Mélissa
POILLONG  Maxime

GILI-LACOSTE  Manon
MORISSET  Guillaume

VERNAY  Julie
JACQUELIN  Florian

VERNAY  Julie
LACOURCELLE  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
GIRAL  Benjamin

01'46"29
02'06"53

01'33"82
01'36"91

01'22"68
01'27"86

03'30"16
03'25"29

06'40"55
06'49"49

01'02"78
01'00"20

00'55"10
00'47"90

00'37"05
00'38"96

00'48"04
00'48"31

01'32"49
01'32"09

01'21"98
01'14"38

01'08"60
01'05"33

01'22"38
01'21"84

22'44"74

03'15"29
03'23"95

02'57"85
02'42"06

02'37"81
02'30"52

02'54"78
02'50"98

05'14"64
05'25"25

06'55"92

00'43"60
00'41"41

00'38"91
00'36"86

00'31"72
00'30"62

00'35"73
00'33"80

11'01"59
12'07"80

14/05/06
14/05/06

14/05/06
14/05/06

14/05/06
14/05/06

30/05/10
30/05/10

30/05/10
30/05/10

05/05/07
05/05/07

05/05/07
05/05/07

30/05/10
30/05/10

14/05/06
14/05/06

24/03/07
08/05/11

31/03/07
07/05/11

25/06/06
08/05/11

24/06/06
15/05/04

07/05/11

01/04/07
08/05/11

12/04/08
08/05/11

31/03/07
15/05/04

01/04/07
07/05/11

31/03/07
19/06/11

08/05/11

25/06/06
07/05/11

29/03/08
16/05/10

24/06/06
13/06/04

25/06/06
19/06/11

31/03/07
18/05/08

Meilleures performances réalisées au club
26/10/02Temps enregistrés depuis le 
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en bassin de 50



Minimes Cadets
100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

1500 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

800 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

1500 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

800 NL

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
VERGE  Raphael

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

DUVERLY  Nelson

LEAL  Mélissa
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
LACOURCELLE  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
VERGE  Raphael

VASSAUX  Laura
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
GIRAL  Benjamin

VASSAUX  Laura
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
VERGE  Raphael

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

DUVERLY  Nelson

VASSAUX  Laura
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
LACOURCELLE  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
VERGE  Raphael

VASSAUX  Laura
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
DEPART  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
GIRAL  Benjamin

01'29"72
01'22"38

01'08"28
01'13"17

01'03"03
01'00"04

01'07"08
01'06"54

22'44"74

03'15"29
02'59"79

02'26"01
02'42"06

02'14"85
02'20"46

02'27"53
02'38"11

02'29"56
02'28"70

04'43"14
05'25"25

05'21"35
05'42"95

00'41"38
00'36"14

00'31"84
00'36"86

00'28"77
00'27"04

00'30"44
00'29"72

09'40"65
12'07"80

01'28"07
01'22"38

01'05"03
01'13"17

00'58"62
00'59"42

01'06"85
01'04"33

22'44"74

03'12"17
02'59"79

02'19"93
02'42"06

02'09"01
02'20"46

02'24"76
02'24"81

02'24"94
02'28"70

04'41"52
05'25"25

05'05"06
05'42"95

00'39"57
00'36"14

00'30"37
00'33"60

00'27"97
00'26"76

00'29"52
00'28"63

09'40"65
12'07"80

12/04/08
16/05/10

18/07/09
14/05/05

15/03/09
28/05/06

14/03/09
25/06/06

07/05/11

01/04/07
28/05/05

16/07/09
08/05/11

07/03/09
26/06/05

28/06/09
02/04/06

27/06/09
02/04/06

08/02/09
19/06/11

28/06/09
28/01/05

28/05/05
15/05/10

17/07/09
16/05/10

06/03/09
25/06/06

27/03/09
02/04/06

06/03/09
18/05/08

31/03/07
16/05/10

03/06/11
14/05/05

20/07/11
13/04/08

05/06/10
02/06/07

07/05/11

01/04/07
28/05/05

20/07/11
08/05/11

18/06/11
26/06/05

27/06/10
01/06/07

14/04/11
02/04/06

19/03/10
19/06/11

03/06/11
28/01/05

01/04/07
15/05/10

22/04/10
04/04/09

11/02/11
12/04/08

18/06/11
13/04/08

06/03/09
18/05/08

Meilleures performances réalisées au club
26/10/02Temps enregistrés depuis le 
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en bassin de 50



Juniors et +
100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

1500 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

400 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

800 NL

VASSAUX  Laura
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
VERGE  Raphael

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

DUVERLY  Nelson

VASSAUX  Laura
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
MORISSET  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
VERGE  Raphael

POILLONG  Maureen
VERGE  Raphael

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
LACOURCELLE  Guillaume

GALATEAU  Pauline
VERGE  Raphael

VASSAUX  Laura
MORISSET  Clément

GALATEAU  Pauline
MERET  Anthony

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

GALATEAU  Pauline
JACQUELIN  Florian

POILLONG  Maureen
GIRAL  Benjamin

01'28"07
01'22"38

01'05"03
01'13"17

00'58"62
00'59"28

01'06"85
01'03"01

22'44"74

03'12"17
02'59"79

02'19"93
02'42"06

02'09"01
02'19"50

02'24"76
02'24"81

02'24"94
02'28"70

04'41"52
05'25"25

05'05"06
05'42"95

00'39"57
00'36"14

00'30"37
00'33"17

00'27"97
00'26"76

00'29"52
00'28"63

09'40"65
12'07"80

31/03/07
16/05/10

03/06/11
14/05/05

20/07/11
29/03/09

05/06/10
31/05/08

07/05/11

01/04/07
28/05/05

20/07/11
08/05/11

18/06/11
12/04/08

27/06/10
01/06/07

14/04/11
02/04/06

19/03/10
19/06/11

03/06/11
28/01/05

01/04/07
15/05/10

22/04/10
13/02/10

11/02/11
12/04/08

18/06/11
13/04/08

06/03/09
18/05/08

Meilleures performances réalisées au club
26/10/02Temps enregistrés depuis le 

Imprimé le 26 Décembre 2014

en bassin de 50


